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Women / 6 / Middle A
Session: 5B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Eliana Dyas-Cray1428
Bay Island

9.400 9.425 9.6009.550 37.975
2 3 1T 1 1 

1 

Abby Miller1483
Golden Bear

9.100 9.400 9.5509.475 37.525
9T 4 3T 2 2 

2 

Kimiko Nakaji1431
CSC - Race

9.375 9.575 9.0509.475 37.475
3 1 3T 8T 3 

3 

Isabella Ma1427
Bay Island

9.150 9.550 9.3009.425 37.425
8 2 6 3T 4 

4 

Catherine Rising1473
Flip For Me

9.500 9.100 9.1259.450 37.175
1 8T 5 6 5 

5 

Emma Robbins1432
CSC - Race

9.250 8.925 9.3009.550 37.025
6T 10 1T 3T 6 

6 

Serre Klijian1529
SD United

9.100 9.100 9.3009.325 36.825
9T 8T 8 3T 7 

7 

Abby Hallmark1508
Oroville

9.250 9.225 8.9259.350 36.750
6T 6 7 12 8 

8 

Makenna Damhorst1540
Santa Cruz

9.275 9.325 9.1008.800 36.500
5 5 12 7 9 

9 

Grace Howard1539
Santa Cruz

9.075 9.175 9.0509.100 36.400
11 7 10T 8T 10 

10 

Lexy Cooke1542
Santa Rosa

9.300 8.500 9.0009.100 35.900
4 12 10T 10 11 

11 

Jenna Laine1417
Athletic Horizons

8.850 8.900 8.9509.150 35.850
13 11 9 11 12 

12 

Dakota Caughron1549
Tumbleweeds

8.925 7.975 8.7508.325 33.975
12 13 13 13 13 

13 
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